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Force TA
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'Handsa Inteara

:

1797

|

Macon MRS

1600

Lotus Exige

|

1800

Ranault Clio Cup

T3839 Single Seater

Honda S2000.

Mszda MX5

Emoire Evo 2

Fizt 500 Sport

~ovar Mini

Mini Coupe JCW

R=nault M=2gane

Mini Cooper =
| otus Eliss

Lotus Eage

Rowvar Mini
Caternam Seven
Van Dismen RF25
Mzzda MAS

Lotus Elan

Audi TT

1998

- 1997

1998
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13638
1342
1689
1998
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1200
1380
1588
1600
1220
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